

achizitie produse alimentare

I.D.: 98307878

Data publicarii	03.06.24	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.174,97 RON - 2.174,97 RON

Descriere: 1 BUDINCA PAULA BUC 60.000 2.7700 166.20 19% 31.58 2 ULEI FLOAREA SOARELUI LITRI 6.000 5.9600 35.76 9% 3.22 3 CREMA ALMETTE BC 50.000 6.8800 344.00 9% 30.96 4 APA 0.5 L BC 60.000 2.7500 165.00 9% 14.85 5 LAPTE 3.5% LITRI 12.000 5.9600 71.52 9% 6.44 6 LEGUME CONGELATE SUPA BUC 7.500 9.1700 68.78 9% 6.19 7 UNT PORTIONAT BUC 100.000 0.8300 83.00 9% 7.47 8 MIERE POLIFLORA BUC 60.000 0.9200 55.20 9% 4.97 9 FASOLE BORCAN BUC 12.000 5.0500 60.60 9% 5.45 10 SMANTANA 200 GR BUC 7.000 4.1300 28.91 9% 2.60 11 PASTE BARILLA BUC 10.000 7.6800 76.80 9% 6.91 12 TON BUCATI BUC 20.000 7.3400 146.80 9% 13.21 13 TELEMEA OAIE 200 GR BUC 10.000 18.2400 182.40 9% 16.42 14 BISCUITI OREO BC 120.000 5.5000 660.00 9% 59.40 15 AMBALAJ SGR GARANTIE BUC 60.000 0.5000 30.00
